


Lean Six Sigma Programs 
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Symbios will be visiting each 
of the participants 2 Visits to 

be certified. 

 
Lean Six Sigma Black 
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Symbios will be visiting each 
of the participants 2 Visits to 
be certified. And there will be 
1 day practical training at fac-

tories during the course. 
Training covers Analysis plus 

Analytic  

Lean Programs  

Lean Green BeltPLUS for  
Manufacturing 

(PLUS Bronze Founda-
tion) 
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Symbios will be visiting each 
of the participants 2 Visits to 

be Certified. And there will be 
1 day practical training at fac-

tories during the course. 
Training covers body of 

knowledge of  international 
lean Bronze certification  

 
Lean Black BeltPLUS for 

Manufacturing 
(PLUS Silver Founda-

tion) 
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Symbios will be visiting each 
of the participants 2 Visits to 
be certified. Training covers 
body of knowledge of  inter-
national lean Silver certifica-

tion  

Lean Practical Imple-
mentation Program & 
Lean Transformation 
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Delegates will have the op-
portunity to visit factories 

implementing Lean. 

Lean Enterprise Work-
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Lean Supervision Pro-
gram 
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Symbios will be visiting each 
of the participants 2 Visits.  



Course Duration 

Courses for Groups only:  

5S and Visualization 

FMEA 

Statistical Process Control using Minitab 

Measurement System Analysis 

Inventory Management 

Lean for Technicians 

Total Productive Maintenance 

Lean for Leaders 

Team Accelerator 

Lean Value Stream Mapping 

2 days 

2 days 

4 days 

2 days 

2 days 

3 days 

3 days 

2 days 

4 days 

3 days 

Fax/Tel : +02 23581794 

E-mail  : eman.ibrahim@symbios-consulting.com 

Mobile : +20109 889 1700 / 01016611332 

Supply Chain Programs  

Supply Chain Manage-
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Supply Chain Analytics 
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